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Calendar Report  

September – 

December  2018 

New listings highlighted red. 

 

Monday October 1   WHYY / Philadelphia, PA 12:00 AM 

Thursday October 4   KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  11:00 PM 

Friday  October 5   KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  4:00 AM 
      WPBT / Miami, FL  3:00 PM 
 
Saturday October 6   WPBT / Miami, FL  3:00 AM 
 
Monday October 8   WKAS / Ashland, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKBG / Bowling Green, KY 4:00 AM 
      WCVN / Covington, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKZT / Elizabethtown, KY 4:00 AM 
      WKHA / Hazard, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKLE / Lexington, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKPC / Louisville, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKMJ / Louisville, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKMA / Madisonville, KY 4:00 AM 
      WKMR / Morehead, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKMU / Murray, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKOH / Owensboro, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKON / Owenton, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKPD / Paducah, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKPI / Pikeville, KY  4:00 AM 
      WKSO / Somerset, KY  4:00 AM 

Friday  October 12   WOSU / Columbus, OH  8:00 PM 

Tuesday October 23   KBIN / Council Bluffs, IA  12:00 AM 
      KQIN / Davenport, IA  12:00 AM 
      KDIN / Des Moines, IA  12:00 AM 
      KTIN / Fort Dodge, IA  12:00 AM 
      KIIN / Iowa City, IA  12:00 AM 
      KYIN / Mason City, IA  12:00 AM 
      KHIN / Red Oak, IA  12:00 AM 
      KSIN / Sioux City, IA  12:00 AM 
      KRIN / Waterloo, IA  12:00 AM 

Saturday October 27   KCPT / Kansas City, MO  7:00 PM  
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Sunday  October 28   WEIU / Champaign, IL  6:30 AM; 6 & 10 PM 

Wednesday October 31   KAID / Boise, ID   2:00 PM 
      KDCT / Coeur d’Alene, ID 2:00 PM 
      KUID / Moscow, ID  2:00 PM 
      KISU / Pocatello, ID  2:00 PM 
      KIPT / Twin Falls, ID  2:00 PM 

WEFS / Cocoa, FL  10:00 PM 

Friday  November 2   KBIN / Council Bluffs, IA  11:00 PM 
      KQIN / Davenport, IA  11:00 PM 
      KTIN / Des Moines, IA  11:00 PM 
      KIIN / Iowa City, IA  11:00 PM 
      KYIN / Mason City, IA  11:00 PM 
      KHIN / Red Oak, IA  11:00 PM 
      KSIN / Sioux City, IA  11:00 PM 
      KRIN / Waterloo, IA  11:00 PM 

Wednesday November 7   WEFS / Cocoa, FL  2:00 AM 

Wednesday November 14   KAID / Boise, ID   2:00 AM 
      KDCT / Coeur d’Alene, ID 2:00 AM 
      KUID / Moscow, ID  2:00 AM 
      KISU / Pocatello, ID  2:00 AM 
      KIPT / Twin Falls, ID  2:00 AM 

Monday December 17   KRCB / San Francisco, CA 9:00 PM 

Thursday March 7, 2019   KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  4:00 PM  

 

 

Recorded …  air date to be announced: 

Alabama Public TV (9 stations) 
Connecticut Public TV (3 stations) … aware of local connection – not scheduled 
KAKM / Anchorage, AK – not scheduled 
KAMU / Waco, TX –  
KBTC / Seattle, WA – programmer interested in local connection – reviewing film 
KCET / Los Angeles, CA – recorded, not in their schedule for November or December 
KCTS / Seattle, WA 
KCOS / El Paso, TX 
KLVX / Las Vegas, NV 
KNPB / Reno, NV 
KOCE / Los Angeles, CA 
KOZJ / Joplin, MO 
KPBS / San Diego, CA 
KQED / San Francisco, CA – will schedule in December 
KVPT / Fresno, CA 
Maryland Public TV (6 stations)  
Oklahoma Public TV (4 stations)  
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WCVE / Richmond, VA 
WEDU / Tampa, FL  
WETP / Knoxville, TN 
WGTE / Toledo, OH 
WHA / Madison, WI 
WIPB / Muncie, IN 
WJCT / Jacksonville, FL 
WKNO / Memphis, TN 
WMHT / Albany, NY 
WNED / Buffalo, NY 
WQED / Pittsburg, PA 
WSBE / Providence, RI   
 
 
 Previous air dates: 

 
Saturday September 1   Feed date 

Monday September 3   WBRA / Roanoke, VA  3:00 PM 

Saturday September 9   WEFS / Cocoa, FL  9:00 PM (time changed) 

Monday September 10   WCML / Alpena, MI  9:00 PM 
      WCMV / Cadillac, MI  9:00 PM 
      WCMZ/ Flint, MI  9:00 PM 
      WCMW / Manistee, MI  9:00 PM 
      WCMU / Mount Pleasant, MI 9:00 PM 
      WEIU / Champaign, IL  9:00 PM 

Tuesday September 11   KUAC / Fairbanks, AK  10:00 PM 
 
Wednesday September 12   KUAC / Fairbanks, AK  4:00 AM 
 
Thursday September 13   KAWB / Minneapolis, MN 8:00 PM 
 
Monday September 17   WCMU / Mt. Pleasant, MI 2:00 AM 
      WEIU / Champaign, IL  2:00 AM 
 
Sunday  September 23   WMAH / Biloxi, MS  4:00 PM 
      WMAE / Booneville, MS  4:00 PM 
      WMAU / Bude, MS  4:00 PM 
      WMAO / Greenwood, MS 4:00 PM 
      WMPN / Jackson, MS  4:00 PM 
      WMAW / Meridian, MS  4:00 PM 
      WMAV / Oxford, MS  4:00 PM 
      WMAB / Starkville, MS  4:00 PM 

Tuesday September 25   KENW / Portales, NM  8:00 AM 
KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  11:30 PM 

Wednesday September 26   WEBA / Allendale, SC  6:00 AM (Augusta) 
      WJWJ / Beaufort, SC  6:00 AM 
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      WITV / Charleston, SC  6:00 AM 
      WRLK / Columbia, SC  6:00 AM 
      WHMC / Conway, SC  6:00 AM 
      WJPM / Florence, SC  6:00 AM 
      WNTV / Greenville, SC  6:00 AM 
      WNEH / Greenwood, SC  6:00 AM 
      WNSC / Rock Hill, SC   6:00 AM (Charlotte) 
      WRET / Spartanburg, SC  6:00 AM 
      WRJA / Sumter, SC  6:00 AM 
 
Thursday September 27   WFYI / Indianapolis, IN  9:00 PM 

Sunday  September 30   WXEL/ West Palm Beach, FL 12:00 AM 

 




